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QUICK SPEC AND QUALITY ATTRIBUTES ISSUED BY Technical 

THE BRUNCH BOX ISSUE NO 1;  Date: 20.03.2024 
 
 

Product Title Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap – WRAPCL 

Customer  HSC Pack Barcode n/a 

Target pack weight 175G Outer Case Barcode n/a 

Shelf Life P+2 No. of packs per outer n/a 

Storage Temperature ≤5°C Type of outer case n/a 

Packaging – Label  Tuck In label / HSC Packaging  
Plastic Wrap 
Pack 

ALLERGENS:  
 

                                                                              

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. 

 

Recipe 
Plain Tortilla Wrap 90g 51% 

Sweet Chilli Chicken Mix 60g 34% 

Iceberg Lettuce 15g 9% 

Mixed Peppers 10g 6% 

Total 175g 100% 
 

Sweet Chilli Chicken Mix: 
Diced Chicken 70% 

Sweet Chilli Sauce 30% 

Total 100% 

 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS Nutrition information 
 

Plain Tortilla Wrap (51%) [WHEAT flour (with calcium, 
iron, niacin, thiamin), water, rapeseed oil, humectant 
(glycerine), WHEAT gluten, raising agents (E450, 
E500), salt, acidity regulator (E296), preservatives 
(E202, E282), emulsifier (E471), stabilisers (E466, 
E412), WHEAT fibre, OAT fibre], Sweet Chilli Chicken 
Mix (34%) [Chicken (Chicken breast fillet (98%), water, 
salt), Sweet Chilli Sauce (Water, Sugar, Modified 
Maize Starch, Red Chilli Puree: (2.5%) [Red Chilli 
(89%), Salt, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate], Salt, To-
mato Puree, Red Bell Peppers, Onion Powder, Garlic 
Powder, Acidic Regulator (Acetic Acid), Preservative 
(Potassium Sorbate), Colouring)], Iceberg Lettuce 
(9%), Mixed Peppers (6%). 
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